St Andrews A

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Stephenson, David W 397

Dunn, Giles

Crow, Stephen
Pollard, Michael A
Chesters, Graham
Thackray, John
Bettley, Andrew D
Ieronimo, Mark

104
241
211
219
201
135
126

6%
1
4%
2>
4%
4%
4
1

8

N 0 00 0O v I N

81.25%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
56.25%
56.25%
50%
50%

81.25%
50%
64.29%
62.5%
56.25%
56.25%
50%
50%



