St Andrews A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Stephenson, David W	397	$6\frac{1}{2}$	8	81.25%	81.25%
Dunn, Giles	104	1	2	66.67%	50%
Crow, Stephen	241	$4\frac{1}{2}$	7	64.29%	64.29%
Pollard, Michael A	211	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Chesters, Graham	219	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	56.25%	56.25%
Thackray, John	201	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	56.25%	56.25%
Bettley, Andrew D	135	4	8	50%	50%
Ieronimo, Mark	126	1	2	50%	50%